


Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

5-2120875-1 NO
6-2120875-1 NO
7-2120875-1 NO
8-2120875-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 
Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
2120892 2120892-1 A4

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2120864-1 NO
1-2120875-1 NO
2-2120864-1 NO
2120864-1 NO
2120892-1 NO
2120892-3 NO
4-2120864-1 NO
5-2120875-1 NO
7-2120875-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 
Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
2120892 2120892-1 A4

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2120864-1 NO
1-2120875-1 NO
2-2120864-1 NO
2120864-1 NO
2120892-1 NO
2120892-3 NO
4-2120864-1 NO
5-2120875-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 
Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
2120892 2120892-1 A4

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

3-2120864-1 NO
6-2120875-1 NO



 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

2120892-1 NO
3-2120864-1 NO
6-2120875-1 NO
8-2120875-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 
Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
2120892 2120892-1 A4




